MERCRUISER (190 (4 BBL.] MERCURY 224 1/L4 1385-1336)
Senal Nbr Range: 6316773 THRU 0B436330 ()

4( STARTER MOTOR AND WIRING HARMNESS

Ref |Clazs |Part

Descnphlion

2 10 431301 SCREY, STARTER MOTOR [4-1/2" 2
3 12 25909 wASHER, STARTER MOTOR SCREW 2
4 1 33405/ WUT. STARTER MOTOR SCREW 2
5 1 29031 WUT, STARTER MOTOR TERMIMAL [1/4-20) 2
7 1 2B419IWUT. STARTER MOTOR TERMIMNAL [8-32) 2
7 1 15874 WUT, BATTERY TERMINAL [10MM) 1
7 1 40021 1INUT. SOLENOID S%ITCH TERMINAL [SkM) 2
g 572694 1|BRACKET, STARTER MOTOR TO CYLIMDER BLOCK, 1
3 10 38261 | SCREW, BRACKET TO CYLIMDER BLOCE. 2
10 13 260481 LOCKWASHER, BRACKET SCREW 2
1 B50574 1 STARTER SOLENOID 1
12 10 28B351SCREW, SOLEMNOID TO CYLINDER BLOCK, [543" 2
13 13 26992 LOCKWASHER, SOLENOID SCREW 2
14 26301 BUMPER, SOLENOID 1
15 13 26996 LOCKWASHER, SOLENOID TERMINAL [#10) 2
16 1 2219 MUT, SOLEMOID TERMINAL [H#10-32] 2
17 13 26993 LOCKMWASHER, SOLENOID TERMINAL [5/16™) 2
18 1 22053 MUT, SOLEMOID TERMIMNAL [5/16-24] 2
19 a4 3826594 31WIRIMG HARMESS 1
20 2E07APLATE - METAL 1
21 10 34636 SCREW, PLATE TO BRACKET [3/4"]--METAL 4
20 2B0794 21 PLATE A55EMBLY--PLASTIC 1
21 10 15001 SCREW--PLASTIC 4
22 30806 SEMDING UMIT, OIL PRESSURE 1
23 13 26336 LOCKWASHER, SEMDING UMIT TERMIMAL 1
24 1 E3219) MUT, SEMDING UNIT TERMINAL 1
25 395024 3VOLTAGE REGULATOR 1
26 10 38255 SCREW, WOLTAGE REGULATOR [2-1/4™ 2
27 13 2E9321LOCKWASHER, WOLTAGE REGULATOR SCREW 2
28 10 24354 SCREW, WOLTAGE REGULATOR [1-1/2" 1
29 13 BEE43 LOCKWASHER, WOLTAGE REGULATOR SCREW 1
an 1 EE219IWUT. VOLTAGE REGULATOR TERMIMALS 5
| a4 422748 2IRESISTAMCE WIRE KIT [TO REPLACE RESISTOR WIRE] 11
- a4 1114584 5 ADAPTER KIT 1 [

|




